Express Mail Label No.	UNIS	70621079	PIIC		Date:	<i>(</i>	7 10	09	
Express Man Label No.	008		Date:	Ly d	<i>1, 19</i>	Docket 7	8126MSS		
Form PTO 1595 1-31-92 MODIFIED 2-15-93 7.27.	99 ^R	ECOF		_ II H881 H8	4-1999			U.S. DEPART	MENT OF COMMERCE ent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ® ® ® ▼		<u> </u>							
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Assignor # 1: Yannick J. Lerat Assignor # 2: Olivier J. Poncelet Assignor # 3: Thierry Vachette									
2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):									
Name: Eastman Kodak Company			City: Rochester			State:	NY	Zip:	14650-2201
3. Nature of Conveyance:	X	Assignmer	nt		Other:				
Assignment Execution Date: Assignor # 1: 16 June 1999 Assignor # 2: 16 June 1999 Assignor # 3: 16 June 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): Application No. To Be Assigned									
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is the same as the execution date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows:									
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:									
Name: Milton S. Sales			Address: Eastman Kodak			k Compan	Company, Patent Legal Staff		
City: Rochester		State: NY		Zip:	1465	0-2201			
6. The total number of applica	tions	and patents	involved	is one	(1) unless stated as	follows:			
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h):		\$		losed		rized to be	charged	to deposit	account
8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225									
	1,100		DO NO	OT US	E THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.									
Lia Glanville	•		d	レン	1. Danie	100		July 27,	1999
Name of Person Signing			Signature						Date

08/03/1999 DNGUYEN 00000098 050225 09361942

01 FC:581

40.00 CH

• #1

Total number of pages including cover sheet:

3

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

PRINT DEVICE USING HYDROPHILIC/HYDROPHOBIC POLYMERS

which is [check one]							
a non-provisional application for patent executed on the date(s) shown below by: a provisional application for patent by: an international application for patent by:							
Assignor # 1: Yannick J. Lerat	Date 16 June 1999						
Assignor # 2: Olivier J. Poncelet	Date 16 June 1999						
Assignor # 3: Thierry Vachette	Date 16 June 1999						
and [check one]							
Signature of Assignor #1	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650						
Jamik Jder at	Kodak Industrie-Phalon-Franco						
Yannick J. Lerat	KOUUK JANAUSMUL - [MALON-] MUCO						
Date: 16 June 1999							
Witnessed: Danielle Hitrier							
Signature of Assignor # 2	Witness Address, if other than						
Chris J. Tarcelet	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650						
Olivier J. Poncelet	Kodak Industrie-Chalon-France						
Date: 16 June 1999							
Witnessed: Danielle Hitier							

Docket 78126MSS

Signature of Assignor # 3	Witness Address, if other than				
Therey Vallette	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650				
Thierry Vachette	Kodak Industrio-Chalon-France				
Date: 16 June 1999					
Witnessed: Danielle Hitier					

Page 2 of 2